
 

 

 

Ref.No.: PGHSC/Quotation/2022-23/28                                                     Date: 04/01/2023. 

Sub.: Quotation for Smart Screens. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sealed quotations are invited for quotation for smart screen (quantity listed below). Interested 

vendors are requested to submit their quote in the format given in Annexure ‘A’ on the company 

letter head. Quotation should be submitted to P.G Home Sc.,  SNDT Women’s University, 

Juhu Campus, Santacruz (West), Mumbai- 400 049 on or before 13th January, 2023 (before 

04.30 p.m). 

4K Android, version 9 onwards, HD 1080p, 16GB onwards storage, 2GB Ram, 3 HDMI 2USB 

of Varied sizes like 50”, 60” 65” & 70” 65” 4 Units 55” 2 Units 50” 2 Units. 

(I) The Technical Bid should be a follows: 

 

1. Certified copy of Profile of vendor: 

2. Covering letter with details of bidders, address, name of Proprietor/Partner/ Director etc. 

(as the case maybe), along with telephone number, mobile number, email-ID, name, 

signature and seal. In case of partnership firm-name and address of the partners and copy 

of Partnership Deed, Sole traders, Limited company, Institutions or any person register 

under any Act in India; 

3. Certified copy of Registration/ Certified of Dealership/Certificate of incorporation & 

other documents showing proper Registrar body, whichever is applicable; 

4. Certify copy of shop and Establish License;  

5. Certified GST Certificate and GST return for the month of October 2022; 

6. If GST is not applicable then declaration of the same; 

7. Certified PAN copy; 

8. Certified copy of the work experience certificate regarding sales in core business for 

ANY three years (due to pandemic period of 2 years) of last 5 years (one certificate per 

year; No work order please). 

9. Certified copy of list of clients with contact details for the supply of televisions. 



10.  If any work which requires specific expertise/technical specifications then  

 the same should be mentioned. 

11.  Certified copy of the Annual Audited Accounts of as three years duly signed by the 

Chartered Accountant (ITR will not be considered). 

12.  Certified copy of our tender document with stamp, seal and signature of the authorized 

representative. 

13.  The acceptance letter of Technical Specification and details of television I mentioned in 

Annexure – A. 

 

(I) The Financial Bid should be a follows: 

a. Mentioning including all taxes. 

b. Undertaking as Annexure – A. 

c. If required component wise then format to be given component wise. 

P.G Home Sc., SNDT Women’s University, Juhu Campus, Santacruz (West), Mumbai- 400 049 

reserves the right to reject any or all quotations, without assigning any reasons thereof. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


